

Serial No. 17
Regular List

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU

LPAOW No.13/2018
IA No.1/2018

Date of order: 14.11.2018

Baj Singh and others.

v.

State of J&K and others.

Coram:

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALOK ARADHE, JUDGE

Appearance:

For the Petitioner/Appellant(s) :None.

For the Respondent(s) : None.

There is a adjournment motion circulated in advance by learned counsel for the respondent No.4. Consent of the other side has been obtained.

Adjourned.

List on 5th February, 2019.

(Alok Aradhe)
Judge

(Gita Mittal)
Chief Justice

Jammu
14.11.2018
Vinod.