

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU

LPAOW No.13/2018

IA No.01/2018

Date of order:05.02.2019

Baj Singh and Ors.

vs.

State and Ors.

Coram:

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE

Appearance:

For the petitioner/appellant (s) : Mr. RKS Thakur, Advocate.

For the Respondent(s) :

- i) Whether approved for reporting in Law journals etc.: Yes/No
- ii) Whether approved for publication in press: Yes/No

An adjournment is requested on the ground that the lawyers are abstaining from work.

List on 19th March, 2019.

(Tashi Rabstan)
Judge

(Gita Mittal)
Chief Justice

Jammu
05.02.2019
Raj Kumar