

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR  
AT JAMMU**

Sr. No. 7

LPAOW No. 13/2018  
IA(1/2018)

Baj Singh and Others

...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through :- None

V/s

State of J&K and Others

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- None

**Coram:**

**HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE**

**HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJESH BINDAL, JUDGE**

**ORDER**

Despite repeated opportunities, the details directed to be furnished by order dated 26<sup>th</sup> March 2019 have still not been furnished by the appellants.

Last opportunity is given to the appellants to ensure the compliance of order dated 26<sup>th</sup> March 2019.

Record of OWP No. 1124/2004 has been attached.

List on 31<sup>st</sup> January 2020.

**(RAJESH BINDAL)  
JUDGE**

**(GITA MITTAL)  
CHIEF JUSTICE**

Jammu  
06.11.2019  
Sunita