

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR  
AT JAMMU**

LPAOW 13/2018  
CM 2151/2020  
IA 1/2018

Baj Singh & ors.

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. O.P. Thakur, Sr. Adv., with Ms  
Pummy Thakur, Adv.

**Versus**

State & ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Anuj Sawhney, Adv., vice Mr.  
U.K. Jalali, Sr. Adv.

**CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE**

**ORDER**

Adjourned at the request made on behalf of learned counsel respondents.

List on 15.09.2021.

Jammu:  
10.08.2021  
(Anil Sanhotra)

**(Puneet Gupta)  
Judge**

**(Tashi Rabstan)  
Judge**