

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH  
AT JAMMU**

LPAOW No. 13/2018  
CM No. 2151/2020  
IA No. 1/2018

Baj Singh and others

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: None

**Vs**

State of J&K and others

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None

**Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DHIRAJ SINGH THAKUR, JUDGE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE**

**ORDER**

**15.09.2021**

List before a Bench of which one of us (Thakur-J) is not a member  
on 04.10.2021, after obtaining approval from Hon'ble the Chief Justice.

**(Puneet Gupta)  
Judge**

**(Dhiraj Singh Thakur)  
Judge**

**Jammu**  
15.09.2021  
Muneesh