

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CJ Court

Case: LPAOW No. 13 of 2018

Baj Singh and others

.....Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through :- Sh. R.K.S Thakur, Advocate.

v/s

State of J&K and others

.....Respondent(s)

Through :- Sh. U. K. Jalali, Senior Advocate with
Smt. Shivani Jalali, Advocate.

CORAM:

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

An application for taking on record certain documents filed by the appellants which is being opposed by Sh. Jalali, senior counsel shall be considered at the time of hearing.

Let the appeal be listed on 11.03.2022 for final hearing/final disposal.

**(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE**

**(PANKAJ MITHAL)
CHIEF JUSTICE**

JAMMU
15.12.2021
SUNIL-I