

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

LPAOW No.13/2018

Baj Singh and ors.

.....Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: None.

vs

State and ors.

..... Respondent(s)

Through: None.

**Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAN LAL, JUDGE**

ORDER

None present.

Adjourned.

List on 18.08.2022.

(MOHAN LAL)
JUDGE

(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE

Jammu
18.07.2022
Eva

