

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

LPAOW No. 13/2018

Baj Singh and othersAppellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. O. S. Bandral, Advocate

vs

State of J&K and others Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. U. K. Jalali, Sr. Advocate with
Assisting Counsel

**Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PUNEET GUPTA, JUDGE**

ORDER

List for final consideration on 29.11.2022.

It is made clear that no further adjournment shall be granted to either of
the parties on the next date of hearing.

**(PUNEET GUPTA)
JUDGE**

**(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE**

Jammu
17.10.2022
Shammi