

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

LPAOW No.13/2018

CM No.2151/2020

IA No.1/2018

Baj Singh and others

....Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through :- None.

V/s

State of Jammu and Kashmir and others

....Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. U.K Jalali, Sr. Advocate with
Ms. Isha Razdan, Advocate.

**Coram: HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE (ACTING)
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MOKSHA KHAJURIA KAZMI, JUDGE**

ORDER

06.02.2023

Awaiting appearance of learned counsel for the appellants, the matter
is adjourned.

List again on 01.03.2023.

Jammu:
06.02.2023
Surinder

**(Moksha Khajuria Kazmi)
Judge**

**(Tashi Rabstan)
Chief Justice (Acting)**