

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

LPAOW No. 13/2018
CM No. 2151/2020
IA No. 1/2018

Baj Singh and others

....Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through :- Mr. R.K.S. Thakur, Advocate

V/s

State of J&K and others

....Respondent(s)

Through :- Ms. Muskan Raina, Advocate vice
Mr. U.K. Jalali, Sr. Advocate

**Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MA CHOWDHARY, JUDGE**

ORDER
01.03.2023

Adjourned.

List on 25.04.2023.

**(MA Chowdhary)
Judge**

**(Tashi Rabstan)
Judge**

Jammu:
01.03.2023
Pawan Angotra