

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

LPAOW No. 13/2018

Baj Singh and othersPetitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through :- Mr. O. P. Thakur, Sr. Advocate with
Mr. R. K. S. Thakur, Advocate.

V/s

State of J&K and othersRespondent(s)

Through :- Mr. U. K. Jalali, Sr. Advocate with
Ms. Shivani Jalali, Advocate.

**Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV KUMAR, JUDGE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAHUL BHARTI, JUDGE**

ORDER
29.08.2023

Due to paucity of time, the matter could not be considered today.

Adjourned.

List on 01.09.2023.

(Rahul Bharti)
Judge

(Sanjeev Kumar)
Judge

Jammu:
29.08.2023
Shivalee