

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

LPAOW No. 13/2018
CM No. 2151/2020
CM No. 5194/2023

Baj Singh and others

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- Mr. O.P. Thakur, Sr. Advocate.

V/s

State of J&K and others

.....Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. Neeraj Verma, Advocate vice
Mr. U.K. Jalali, Sr. Advocate.

CORAM: HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAHUL BHARTI, JUDGE

ORDER

12.08.2024

Response to the application, i.e., CM No. 5194/2023, be filed by the
next date of hearing.

List on 18.09.2024.

(Rahul Bharti)
Judge

(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge

Jammu:

12.08.2024

Michal Sharma/PS