

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

Case:- LPAOW No. 13/2018

Baj Singh and Ors.

...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)

Through: Ms. Anandita Thakur, Advocate vice
Mr. R.K.S Thakur, Advocate

Vs.

State of J&K and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Anjana Rana, Advocate for R-4

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ATUL SREEDHARAN, JUDGE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE

ORDER

21.10.2024

Ms. Anandita Thakur, Advocate appearing vice Mr. R.K.S Thakur, Advocate seeks adjournment on the ground that the arguing counsel for the petitioners is not available today due to bereavement in his family.

Adjourned.

List on 06.11.2024.

(SANJAY DHAR)
JUDGE

(ATUL SREEDHARAN)
JUDGE

JAMMU
21.10.2024
Mihul