

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU
(Through Virtual Mode)

LPAOW 13/2018 CM(2151/2020) IA(1/2018)
CM(5194/2023)

BAJ SINGH AND ORS

...Petitioner(s)/appellant(s)

Through: Mr. R. K. S. Thakur, Advocate

Vs.

STATE AND ORS

...Respondent(s)

Through: Ms. Monika Kohli, Sr. AAG
Mr. Rajnesh Raina, Advocate

CORAM:

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL, JUDGE

ORDER

15-04-2026

As prayed, adjourned to 27.04.2026.

(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE

(ARUN PALLI)
CHIEF JUSTICE

SRINAGAR

15-04-2026

Shameem H